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This is to certiry that DHAWAL SAPRA
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Roll No. 17683213
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Mother's Name NIVEOITA
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Father's / Guardian's Name RAJAN SAPRA

tffircq
SChOOI 40111 VISHVAS PUBLIC SCHOOL SHAHABAD (M) KURUKSHETRA

* teftm Bq-dfu ftqr5qtt t has achieved Scholastic Achievements as rmder :
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Co-scholastic achievements : Grading for Co-Scholastic and Discipline area is being issued by the school as per format prescribed by the Board.
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ln the changed subject code, the test result is given under'1.00 marks. ,
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TOTAL (IN WORDS)

301

055

0s4

030

052

041

500

502

503

ENGLISH CORE

ACCOUNTANCY

BUSINESS STUDIES

ECONOMICS

APP/COMMERCIAL ART

IMATHEMATICS

WORK EXPERIENCE

HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION

GENERAL STUDIES

047

046

043

033

o22

026

020

018

018

020

069

019

067

064

061

053

091

045

SIXTY SEVEN

SIXTY FOUR

SIXTY ONE

FIFTY THREE

NINETY ONE

FORTY FIVE

82

c1

c2

82

02

A,I

A1

A2.


